Place

O WN -

Bib

1019
1021
1011
1014
1020
1023

Name

Sisukkain

Boss Lady
Airoinfarkti
Loskapaatti
Jormakko

Tays Sydansairaala

Team name
Ferrari
Punainen

Tarmotar
Jormakko
Varala

Team name 2
Olavi Pirinen
Perttu Kivimaki

Minna Ylimaki
Rauni Eklund
Johanna Kerovuori

Time

3:14:28.8
3:17:17.7
3:18:07.8
3:22:29.8
3:36:04.7
4:18:38.9

Lap 1

1:35:01.3
1:38:22.2
1:38:31.5
1:38:47.6
1:47:48.6
2:00:21.0

Lap 2

1:39:27.5
1:38:55.5
1:39:36.3
1:43:42.2
1:48:16.2
2:18:17.9

Difference
+2:48.9
+3:39.0
+8:01.0
+21:35.9
+1:04:10.1



